Course
Code

EDU

Course Name

Start Date

Robot Operations

K10

E Controller Operations

Contact us for scheduling

Basic Programming Courses

K110

E/F Controller

1/13/2026

1/27/2026

2/10/2026

2/24/2026

3/10/2026

3/24/2026

4/7/2026

4/21/2026

5/5/2026

5/19/2026

6/9/2026

6/23/2026

7/7/2026

7/21/2026

8/4/2026

8/22/2026

9/8/2026

9/22/2026

10/6/2026

10/20/2026

11/10/2026

12/8/2026

K120

E Paint Operations and Programming

Contact us for scheduling

K130

Arc Welding Programming

Contact us for scheduling

K140

T/F Controller Operations and Programming

1/20/2026

2/17/2026

3/17/2026

4/14/2026

5/12/2026

6/16/2026

7/14/2026

8/11/2026

9/15/2026

10/13/2026

11/17/2026

12/15/2026

Advanced Level Programming Courses

K210

AS Language Programming

1/20/2026

2/10/2026

3/10/2026

4/7/2026

5/5/2026

6/9/2026

7/7/2026

8/4/2026

9/8/2026

10/6/2026

11/10/2026

12/8/2026

K220

Integrator Cross-Over

1/12/2026

3/16/2026

5/11/2026

7/13/2026

9/14/2026

11/16/2026

K230

Advanced System Integration

Contact us for scheduling

K300

Electrical Maintenance & Troubleshooting Courses

Electrical Maintenance & Troubleshooting - E Controller

Contact us for scheduling

Electrical Maintenance & Troubleshooting - F Controller

Contact us for scheduling

Electrical Maintenance & Troubleshooting - T Controller

Contact us for scheduling

Applications/Options Courses

K510

K-ROSET (Primer, Power User, Advanced)

Contact us for scheduling

K520

Cubic-S - General Industries

Contact us for scheduling

K530

Cubic-S - Toyota

Contact us for scheduling

K540

Cubic-S - Ford

Contact us for scheduling

K550

Core Cubic S

Contact us for scheduling

K553

Ford Core Cubic-S

Contact us for scheduling

K560

Toyota Core Cubic S

Contact us for scheduling




